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Order Roll 

of 

Merit 

No. 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or 
before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, 
Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. 

Objection received after Seven days will not be considered. 

997736 

997877 

997732 

997714 

Pariksha Bhawan, L.l.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033 

997729 

997888 

997917 

SUMMER-2023 

Name of the Examinee 

TEJAN DINESH CHAUBE 

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA S/O 

KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA 

RAMESWAR PATEL S/O 
HIRALAL PATEL 

the 

ANKIT DAHIYA S/O ARUN 
KUMAR DAHIYA 

NEETU D/0 SUBHASH 

NAVIN KUMAR S/O MANOJ 
KUMAR 

997721 HIMANSHU S/O RAVINDER 

RAMAN KHATANA S/O 
NARENDER KHATANA 

9.07 

CGPA College 
Code 

9.07 

8.99 

8.99 

8.99 

8.96 

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023 

8.93 

SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 

8.90 

264 

525 

264 

264 

264 

525 

264 

557 

College/ Dept. 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR. 

WAINGANGA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 

SAKOLI. 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NAGPUR. 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 

NAGPUR. 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NAGPUR. 

WAINGANGA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
SAKOLI, 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NAGPUR. 

D.B.M. COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
GONDIA 



4 

2. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

VI 

VII 

VI 

VII 

VIL 

VIU 

X 

X 

997594 

997717 

997918 

997779 

997772 

997734 

997667 

997802 

997723 

4sn su. 2025. 
PRERNA SAGAR PRIM SAGAR 
MPED. 

CHAUDHARY 

BOPINDER SHARMA S/O 
KULBHUSHAN KUMAR 

RAVI S/O DEVENDIR 

SABIKA KHAIRUN D/O MOHD 
RAHIM 

PALAK SHARMA D/O RAJ 
KUMAR 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

SHEETAL D/O HARISH 
CHANDRA 

TSERING GYALTSON 

ANKUSH DHANRAJ 

BHADANGE 

KARAN KUMAR RAUT S/o 
NIMAY CHANDRA RAUT 

The Principals /Examinees concerned, 

8.89 

8.88 

8.88 

8.87 

8.87 

8.87 

8.86 

8.85 

8.85 

06 

264 

557 

267 

267 

264 

111 

302 

264 

NASHIKRAO TIRPUDE 

COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION, NAGPUR. 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NAGPUR. 

D.B.M. COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
GONDIA 

SMT. MADHURITAI 

DESHMUKH SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V, NAGPUR 

SMT. MADHURITAI 
DESHMUKH SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V., NAGPUR. 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NAGPUR. 

ISHWAR DESHMUKH 
COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION, NAGPUR 

SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, KORADI 

JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 
NAGPUR. 

By order of the Board of Examina�ions & Evaluation 

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM". 

Nagpur 

Afstt. REgistrar (Prof. Exams.) 
Rashtrdsunt Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. 
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