





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated

1st August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/963

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023

MERIT LIST OF M.P.ED. FOURTH (C.B.C.S.) SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
l	997736	TEJAN DINESH CHAUBE	9.07	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
I	997877	ASHOK KUMAR MEENA S/O KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA	9.07	525	WAINGANGA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, SAKOLI.
II	997732	RAMESWAR PATEL S/O HIRALAL PATEL	8.99	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
II	997714	ANKIT DAHIYA S/O ARUN KUMAR DAHIYA	8.99	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
II	997729	NEETU D/O SUBHASH	8.99	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
III	997888	NAVIN KUMAR S/O MANOJ KUMAR	8.96	525	WAINGANGA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, SAKOLI.
IV	997721	HIMANSHU S/O RAVINDER	8.93	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
V	997917	RAMAN KHATANA S/O NARENDER KHATANA	8.90	557	D.B.M. COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, GONDIA



VI	997594	M.P.ED 4 SEM SI PRERNA SAGAR PREM SAGAR	8.89	06	NASHIKRAO TIRPUDE
		CHAUDHARY			COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL
					EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
VII	997717	BOPINDER SHARMA S/O	8.88	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF
		KULBHUSHAN KUMAR			PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NAGPUR.
VII	997918	RAVES/O DEVENDER	8.88	557	D.B.M. COLLEGE OF
					PHYSICAL EDUCATION,
					GONDIA
VIII	997779	SABIKA KHAIRUN D/O MOHD. RAHIM	8.87	267	SMT. MADHURITAI
					DESHMUKH SHARIRIK
					SHIKSHAN M.V., NAGPUR
VIII	997772	PALAK SHARMA D/O RAJ	8.87	267	SMT. MADHURITAI
		KUMAR			DESHMUKH SHARIRIK
					SHIKSHAN M.V., NAGPUR
VIII	997734	SHEETAL D/O HARISH CHANDRA	8.87	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF
					PHYSICAL EDUCATION,
					NAGPUR.
IX	997667	TSERING GYALTSON	8.86	111	ISHWAR DESHMUKH
					COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL
					EDUCATION, NAGPUR
X	997802	ANKUSH DHANRAJ	8.85	302	SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN
		BHADANGE			MAHAVIDYALAYA, KORAD
Х	997723	KARAN KUMAR RAUT S/O	8.85	264	JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF
		NIMAY CHANDRA RAUT			PHYSICAL EDUCATION,
					NAGPUR.

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) DIRECTOR, **BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION**

Copy forwarded for information to :-

1. The Principals / Examinees concerned,

- P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur 2. University, NAGPUR. 3.
- The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 4
- The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.

The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above 9. Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

Asstt. Registrar (Prof. Exams.) Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University,